Duivenmij “De Veldduif” Temse-Velle

NOYON ASDUIVEN

Oude duiven Ringn®°. Prijzen Coéff.
EGGHE WILLY 4084369-14 15 227.80
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016609-16 13 304.64
HUYGHE GEORGES 4108353-13 12 367 .65
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016678-16 11 244 .49
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016682-16 11 313.33
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016618-16 10 241.25
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4081611-14 10 284 .02
EGGHE WILLY 4196574-15 10 337.97
NOENS WERNER 4016388-16 9 179.75
HUYGHE GEORGES 4195025-15 9 255.02
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4016940-16 9 272.13
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET 4034248-12 8 233.76
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016703-16 8 268.99
Jaarlingen

BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090033-17 14 156.52
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091724-17 14 286.95
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091740-17 14 315.13
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090065-17 13 229.31
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091703-17 12 164.13
EGGHE WILLY 4092118-17 12 179.58
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091835-17 12 193.55
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090008-17 12 273.67
EGGHE WILLY 4092112-17 11 80.85
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091844-17 10 159.90
NOENS WERNER 4092001-17 10 161.76
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091752-17 10 256.73
NOENS WERNER 4090539-17 10 260.69
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091822-17 9 171.12
NOENS WERNER 4090540-17 9 228.26
NOENS WERNER 4092010-17 9 302.24
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090042-17 8 155.42
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090069-17 8 162.83
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090071-17 8 174 .27
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091841-17 8 201.73
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET 4092350-17 8 206.37
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090012-17 8 232.34



Duivenmij “De Veldduif” Temse-Velle

QUIEVRAIN ASDUIVEN

Oude duiven

DE GENDT FRANKIE
HEIRBAUT ROBERT
HEIRBAUT ROBERT

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE JONGHE ROGER

DE GROOTE WILLY

DE JONGHE ROGER
FRANCK WERNER

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE CAUWER VICTOR

Jaarlingen

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE GENDT FRANKIE

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
VERHELST WALTER

DE GENDT FRANKIE

VAN DEN HOUDT WESLEY
VAN DEN HOUDT WESLEY
DE JONGHE ROGER

DE JONGHE ROGER
CLAESSENS ALEX
HEIRBAUT ROBERT

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
DE GROOTE WILLY
VERHELST WALTER
ROGGEMAN DIRK

DE GENDT FRANKIE
CLAESSENS ALEX

MAES - MYS

HEIRBAUT ROBERT

VAN OSSELAER MARC

Ringn®.

4017612-16
4017319-16
4108638-13
4195216-15
4195245-15
4083338-14
4080334-14
4084267-14
4031399-16
4197024-15
4196828-15
4111479-13

4090716-17
4090767-17
4092315-17
4091610-17
4090741-17
4090136-17
4090132-17
4115128-17
4115125-17
4092614-17
4090971-17
4092339-17
4092319-17
4090282-17
4091609-17
4090601-17
4090724-17
4092634-17
4092596-17
4090983-17
4091259-17

Prijzen
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Coéeff.

147.
447 .
285.
306.
308.
254.
204.
248.
282.
133.
76.
325.

236.

84.
242.
288.
176.
237.
278.
301.
.32
224.
281.
325.
169.
196.
245.
263.

53.
139.
170.
261.
218.

141

43
45
09
93
41
27
30
07
68
30
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43
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52
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93
45
32
47
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79
41
52
27
84
51
31



Duivenmij “De Veldduif” Temse-Velle

NOYON SUPERSTAR

Oude duiven Ringn©°. Coeff.
EGGHE WILLY 4084369-14 48 .31
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016678-16 118.91
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016609-16 134 .44
NOENS WERNER 4016388-16 148.74
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016618-16 152.79
HUYGHE GEORGES 4108353-13 188.02
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016682-16 188.87
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4081611-14 196.75
HUYGHE GEORGES 4195025-15 208.64
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4016940-16 222 .87
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET 4034248-12 233.76
EGGHE WILLY 4196574-15 240.21
HUYGHE GEORGES 4016703-16 268.99
Jaarlingen

BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090033-17 22.58
EGGHE WILLY 4092112-17 28.78
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091703-17 52.68
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090065-17 59.08
EGGHE WILLY 4092118-17 67.85
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091835-17 77.19
NOENS WERNER 4092001-17 80.43
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091844-17 91.84
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091740-17 92.48
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090008-17 102.71
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091724-17 103.75
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091822-17 126.98
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090042-17 155.42
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090069-17 162.83
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091752-17 170.28
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090071-17 174.27
NOENS WERNER 4090539-17 177.94
NOENS WERNER 4090540-17 187.87
HUYGHE GEORGES 4091841-17 201.73
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET 4092350-17 206.37
BOLLAERT RAOUL 4090012-17 232.34

NOENS WERNER 4092010-17 252.77



Duivenmij “De Veldduif” Temse-Velle

QUIEVRAIN SUPERSTAR

Oude duiven

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE GENDT FRANKIE
FRANCK WERNER

DE JONGHE ROGER

DE GENDT FRANKIE
HEIRBAUT ROBERT

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
DE GROOTE WILLY

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
HEIRBAUT ROBERT

DE JONGHE ROGER

DE CAUWER VICTOR

Jaarlingen

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE GENDT FRANKIE

DE JONGHE ROGER

DE GENDT FRANKIE

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
VERHELST WALTER

VAN DEN HOUDT WESLEY
VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
CLAESSENS ALEX
CLAESSENS ALEX

DE GROOTE WILLY

MAES - MYS

DE JONGHE ROGER

VAN DEN HOUDT WESLEY
HEIRBAUT ROBERT
VERHELST WALTER
ROGGEMAN DIRK

VAN RAEMDONCK - SMET
HEIRBAUT ROBERT

VAN OSSELAER MARC

Ringn®.

4017612-16
4196828-15
4197024-15
4080334-14
4083338-14
4108638-13
4195245-15
4084267-14
4195216-15
4017319-16
4031399-16
4111479-13

4090767-17
4090716-17
4090724-17
4115125-17
4090741-17
4092315-17
4091610-17
4090136-17
4092319-17
4092634-17
4092614-17
4090282-17
4092596-17
4115128-17
4090132-17
4090971-17
4091609-17
4090601-17
4092339-17
4090983-17
4091259-17

Coéff.
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197.
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